MAX9271 Coax Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX9271/MAX9272
with FAKRA Coaxial Cable
General Description
The MAX9271 coax evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a prov-
en design to evaluate the MAX9271 high-bandwidth giga-
bit multimedia serial link (GMSL) serializer with spread
spectrum and full-duplex control channel with the use of
a standard FAKRA coaxial cable. The EV kit also includes

Note: The MAX9271 coax EV kit is normally ordered with its
companion board, the MAX9272 coax EV kit.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX9271COAXEVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2013 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 22
MAX9271 Coax Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX9271/MAX9272
with FAKRA Coaxial Cable
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/13 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Serializers & Deserializers - Serdes category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MAX31953AUM  MAX24288ETK+  DS90UR903QSQE/NOPB  DS90UB925QSQ/NOPB  SN65HVS881PWPR  MAX9208EAI+  HG82C51N
MAX9260GCB/V+  MAX9278AGTM+  MAX9272AGTM/V+  MAX96700GTJ/V+  MAX31963AUM+  MAX3680EAI+  MAX3681EAG+
MAX3882AETX+  MAX9205EAI+  MAX9206EAI+T  MAX9205EAI/V+  MAX9205EAI+T  MAX9206EAI+  MAX9206EAI/V+
MAX9207EAI+  MAX9238EUM+  MAX9275GTN/V+T  MAX9280AGTN/V+  MAX96708GTJ+  MAX9218ECM+T  MAX9217ECM+
GS1572-IBE3  MAX3693ECJ  FIN224CMLX  WK2114-ISPG  FM25M4AA-1AIB4R  MAX9278GTM/VY+  MAX9248ECMV
MAX9268GCM/V+  DS90UB941ASRTDTQ1  DS92LX2122SQE/NOPB  LMH0030VS/NOPB  LMH0031VS/NOPB  LMH0041SQE/NOPB
LMH0070SQ/NOPB  LMH0071SQE/NOPB  LMH0340SQE/NOPB  LMH0341SQE/NOPB  SCAN921025HSM/NOPB  SN65LVDS301ZQE
SN65LVDS315RGER  SN65LVDS93BIDGGTQ1  SN65LVDS93DGG